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Elomrade 3
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Elomrade 3
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Elomrade 3
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12135929
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9076329
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11742926
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19351899
7169280
9143658
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40853409
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11934925
4496618
8027956
12023181
5745899
4070830
8863791
5485600
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4,87
35,29
12,14
7,61
7,22
5,31
9,50
9,08
6,45
39,11
14,30
39,56
5,59
14,66
12,02
32,22
48,39
10,94
19,19
9,43
11,74
9,16
3,54
7,09
8,26
7,04
6,82
19,35
7,17
9,14
10,27
22,99
40,85
17,05
11,93
4,50
8,03
12,02
5,75
4,07
8,86
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7887686
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7,29
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35,33

10,04
5,58
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13,50
6,07
5,75
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6,48
6,27
7,34
6,79
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5,72
5,59
7,89

10,32

16,00

36,05
9,84
4,53
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3,35
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5,03
6,43
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10,33
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Kalmar
Emmaboda
Uppvidinge
Nybro
Halmstad
Uppvidinge
Nybro
Lessebo
Vaxjo
Uppvidinge
Hylte
Halmstad
Nybro
Falkenberg
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Alvesta
Monsteras
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Monsteras
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5625434
22952255
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18255400
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9546299
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13457827

9583985

9128260

9029620
30402908

5828948
28691709

5544218

6399998

5221399
22348563

5244637
10376415
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25,73
38,00
10,84
10,36

5,63
40,70

7,19
15,94
18,84

6,83
13,78
10,59
12,07
10,61

5,63
22,95
68,93
18,26
13,63

7,08
11,78
14,11

9,55

6,57
16,09

6,91

5,86

7,10
23,59
13,46

9,58

9,13

9,03
30,40
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28,69
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22,35
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10,38
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Svenljunga
Vetlanda
Hogsby
Varnamo
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Hultsfred
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Oskarshamn
Oskarshamn
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Vaggeryd
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Kalmar lan
Jonkdpings lan
Jonkopings lan
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Orebro 1an

Orebro 1an
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Varmlands lan
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5438316
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3894
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408375
241304
369480
1197426
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2734
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19187
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5,13
5,44
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0,41
0,24
0,37
1,20
1,59
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0,29
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2,63
5,84
0,05
0,14
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3,45
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1,36
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Nora

Nora
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Nora
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Skinnskatteberg
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Sandviken
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1398528
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10111
31180
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581278
31
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6,66
1,52
0,01
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Ockelbo
Falun
Falun
Sandviken
Bollnas
Bollnas
Sandviken
Sandviken
Ockelbo
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Soéderhamn
Soderhamn
Bollnas
Bollnas
Bollnas
Bollnas
Ljusdal
Hudiksvall
Hudiksvall
Hudiksvall
Hudiksvall
Hudiksvall
Hudiksvall
Ljusdal
Hudiksvall
Ange
Nordanstig
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Sundsvall
Sundsvall
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Gavleborgs lan
Dalarnas lan
Dalarnas lan
Gavleborgs lan
Gavleborgs lan
Gavleborgs lan
Gavleborgs lan
Gavleborgs Ian
Gavleborgs lan
Gavleborgs 1an
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6657603
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292755
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8773
717138
4144606
242241
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3,42
11,67
33,50
3,18
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2,41
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6,34
32,15
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0,00
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16,78
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15,85
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6,66
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8,06
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0,01
0,72
4,14
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Sollefted
Ragunda
Ragunda
Ragunda
Sollefted
Ragunda
Ornskoldsvik
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Nordmaling
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43305759
1464004
4332055
6472787
6222
13225
16098
446020
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